
Eugene-Florence
Connector Schedule

Morning
Departure Time

Afternoon
Departure Time

Veneta (at the LTD stop on Broadway
between 2nd St. and Territorial Hwy.)

Veneta (at the LTD stop on Broadway
between 2nd St. and Territorial Hwy.)

Downtown Eugene (11th and Willamette on
Willamette in front of Chase Bank)

Downtown Eugene (11th and Willamette on
Willamette in front of Chase Bank)

Eugene Amtrak Station

Eugene Amtrak Station

Mapleton (at Banner Bank)

Mapleton (at Banner Bank)

Three Rivers Casino

Three Rivers Casino

Old Town Florence (Old Town Gazebo Park at
the intersection of Bay St. and Laurel St.)

Grocery Outlet Florence

7:25 AM

Arrive at 
11:05 AM

Arrive at 
7:09 PM

7:32 AM

7:42 AM

8:39 AM

8:59 AM

9:16 AM

Arrive at
9:23 AM

9:32 AM

9:50 AM

10:30 AM

10:57 AM

3:30 PM

3:37 PM

4:04 PM

4:44 PM

5:04 PM

5:21 PM

Arrive at
5:28 PM

5:37 PM

5:55 PM

6:35 PM

7:02 PM

Grocery Outlet Florence

To Florence Stop Location

To Eugene Stop Location

9:26 AM 5:31 PM

Morning
Departure Time

Afternoon
Departure Time

February 2021

$5 for a one-way ticket 
$1 between Florence and Mapleton
Tickets for this route can be purchased in two ways:

From the bus driver with exact change. Cash only. 
Online, in advance from Amtrak:
https://www.amtrak.com/

Fares: 

Service:  The route operates seven days per week except Federal
designated holidays. 

The vehicle is fully accessible and can accommodate up to 3 bikes.

For additional questions about the Eugene-Florence Connector,
please call (541) 382 4193.



Trip 1 
Departure Time

3rd at Pontiac in
Yachats (Log Church)

Arrive at 
8:20 AM

To Yachats Stop Location Trip 2 
Departure Time

Florence-Yachats
Connector Schedule

Trip 3 
Departure Time

Trip 4 
Departure Time

For more information about Link Lane service
and the most up-to-date schedule, please visit:

http://Link-Lane.org

February 2021

Arrive at 
3:35 PM

Arrive at 
6:25 PM

Carl G. Washburne
State Park 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 3:15 PM 6:05 PM

Grocery Outlet in
Florence 7:30 AM 10:30 AM 2:45 PM 5:35 PM

Trip 1 
Departure Time

Grocery Outlet in
Florence

Arrive at 
9:20 AM

To Florence Stop Location
Trip 2 

Departure Time
Trip 3 

Departure Time
Trip 4 

Departure Time

Arrive at 
12:20 PM

Arrive at 
4:35 PM

Arrive at 
7:25 PM

Carl G. Washburne
State Park 8:50 AM 11:50 AM 4:05 PM 6:55 PM

3rd at Pontiac in
Yachats (Log Church) 8:30 AM 11:30 AM 3:45 PM 6:35 PM

Arrive at 
11:20 AM

$2.50 for a one-way ticket
Tickets for this route can be purchased in three ways:

From the bus driver with exact change. Cash only. 
Online, in advance from Amtrak:
https://www.amtrak.com/
In advance from River Cities Taxi: 1699 Pine Street,
Florence, OR 97439

Fares: 

Service: The route operates Monday through Saturday except
Federal designated holidays. 

The vehicle is fully accessible and can accommodate up to 3 bikes.

For additional questions about the Florence-Yachats Connector,
please call (541) 902 2067.


