

Eugene-Florence Connector Schedule

To Florence Stop Location	Morning Departure Time	Afternoon Departure Time
Eugene Amtrak Station	7:25 AM	3:30 PM
Downtown Eugene (11th and Willamette on Willamette in front of Chase Bank)	7:32 AM	3:37 PM
Veneta (at the LTD stop on Broadway between 2nd St. and Territorial Hwy.)	7:42 AM	4:04 PM
Mapleton (at Banner Bank)	8:39 AM	4:44 PM
Three Rivers Casino	8:59 AM	5:04 PM
Old Town Florence (Old Town Gazebo Park at the intersection of Bay St. and Laurel St.)	9:16 AM	5:21 PM
Grocery Outlet Florence	Arrive at 9:23 AM	Arrive at 5:28 PM
To Eugene Stop Location	Morning Departure Time	Afternoon Departure Time
Grocery Outlet Florence	9:26 AM	5:31 PM
Three Rivers Casino	9:32 AM	5:37 PM
Mapleton (at Banner Bank)	9:50 AM	5:55 PM
Veneta (at the LTD stop on Broadway between 2nd St. and Territorial Hwy.)	10:30 AM	6:35 PM
Downtown Eugene (11th and Willamette on Willamette in front of Chase Bank)	10:57 AM	7:02 PM
Eugene Amtrak Station	Arrive at 11:05 AM	Arrive at 7:09 PM

Fares:

- · \$5 for a one-way ticket
- \$1 between Florence and Mapleton
- Tickets for this route can be purchased in two ways:
 - · From the bus driver with exact change. Cash only.
 - Online, in advance from Amtrak: https://www.amtrak.com/

Service: The route operates seven days per week except Federal designated holidays.

The vehicle is fully accessible and can accommodate up to 3 bikes.

For additional questions about the Eugene-Florence Connector, please call (541) 382 4193.

Florence-Yachats Connector Schedule

To Yachats Stop Location	Trip 1	Trip 2	Trip 3	Trip 4
	Departure Time	Departure Time	Departure Time	Departure Time
Grocery Outlet in Florence	7:30 AM	10:30 AM	2:45 PM	5:35 PM
Carl G. Washburne State Park	8:00 AM	11:00 AM	3:15 PM	6:05 PM
3rd at Pontiac in	Arrive at	Arrive at	Arrive at	Arrive at
Yachats (Log Church)	8:20 AM	11:20 AM	3:35 PM	6:25 PM
To Florence Stop Location	Trip 1	Trip 2	Trip 3	Trip 4
	Departure Time	Departure Time	Departure Time	Departure Time
3rd at Pontiac in Yachats (Log Church)	8:30 AM	11:30 AM	3:45 PM	6:35 PM
Carl G. Washburne State Park	8:50 AM	11:50 AM	4:05 PM	6:55 PM
Grocery Outlet in Florence	Arrive at	Arrive at	Arrive at	Arrive at
	9:20 AM	12:20 PM	4:35 PM	7:25 PM

Fares:

- \$2.50 for a one-way ticket
- Tickets for this route can be purchased in three ways:
 - o From the bus driver with exact change. Cash only.
 - Online, in advance from Amtrak: https://www.amtrak.com/
 - In advance from River Cities Taxi: 1699 Pine Street, Florence, OR 97439

Service: The route operates Monday through Saturday except Federal designated holidays.

The vehicle is fully accessible and can accommodate up to 3 bikes.

For additional questions about the Florence-Yachats Connector, please call (541) 902 2067.



For more information about Link Lane service and the most up-to-date schedule, please visit:

http://Link-Lane.org